the specifications.
The Board reserves the right to reject any
or all bids, and to waive any informality in
any bid.
DATED: 03 /04/2025
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF THE CITY
OF LOS ANGELES by Procurement
Services Division.
3/4, 3/10/25

DJ-3900051#

2510157

1,150,000.00

ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-THOUSAND DOLLARS

D. JOHN ROSER INC. 

Contract Administration Manager

Courtney Pettus 

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION.  All rights reserved.

ACORD 25 (2010/05)

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

CANCELLATION

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY)

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE